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EVENS EVENS÷4

1 2 4 8 16 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536

2 4 8 16 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072

4 8 16 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144

8 16 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288

16 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576

32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152

64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304

128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608

256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216

512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432

1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432 67108864

2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432 67108864 134217728

4096 8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432 67108864 134217728 268435456

8192 16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432 67108864 134217728 268435456 536870912

16384 32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432 67108864 134217728 268435456 536870912 1073741824

32768 65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432 67108864 134217728 268435456 536870912 1073741824 2147483648

65536 131072 262144 524288 1048576 2097152 4194304 8388608 16777216 33554432 67108864 134217728 268435456 536870912 1073741824 2147483648 4294967296

Table 177: Make the EDMT. The “E” —EVENS DMT — is one where BOTH the horizontal and vertical Axis is the  Butterfly Fractal 1 (BF1) Row 1.                                                                                                     
To grow, select and expand to the bottom and then fill left column by autofill, other columns will auto fill from this. The formula is simply to double the Rows and Columns.                                                                                                                                

Double each Row for expanding Rows. Double each Column for expanding Columns.                                                          Copyright©2024, Reginald Brooks, Brooks Design. All rights reserved          


